
YOUR INVITATION TO
DISCOVER MORE
AT EUROBLECH 2022

HANNOVER
25-28 OCTOBER 2022

HALL 11-D26

NEW MACHINES, NEW TECHNOLOGY, NEW OPPORTUNITIES
Two new machines will hit the EuroBLECH 2022 international stage for the first time

Designed for long pipes and structural materials, is equipped
with a compact 3D cutting head which provides excellent 
access to 3D open profiles.

The newest entry in the 2D laser cutting machines, delivers 
highly accurate and precise sheet metal processing.

FG-400 NEOOPTIPLEX 3015 NEO

The automation system with single tower mounted
above the laser bench for the loading of raw material
and the unloading of processed workpieces.

CST 3015

Find out how our iCONNECT platform
connects customers and their Mazak
machines directly to the latest remote
monitoring and support services.

Interactive CAD\CAM dedicated
area at the booth for 2D and tubes 

laser processing machines.
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DISCOVER OUR LATEST SOLUTIONS

13

12

11

14

15

16

1726
27

YOU’LL FIND US AT
HALL 11, STAND D26
To register to this event, please visit EuroBLECH exhibition’s website
www.euroblech.com/en-gb/visit.html

CLICK HERE
TO
DISCOVER
MORE

http://www.euroblech.com/en-gb/visit.html
https://www.mazakeu.com/euroblech2022/

